Full & 1/2 pan orders do wot come with sides.

(A cliicken fans ane bonless breasts)
FULL PAN HALF PAN

TR R
VEAL 160.00 90.00

g (MARSALA, LIMONE ¢~ PARMIGIANA)

- LasagNa 90.00 50.00
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI  60.00 35.00
RAVIOLI (MEATORCHEESE) 70.00 40.00
MEATBALLS ¢SAUSAGE 70.00 40.00
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 70.00 40.00
CHICKEN MARSALA 80.00 45.00
CHICKEN VESUVIO 80.00 45.00
CHICKEN LIMONE 80.00 45.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 70.00 40.00
RIGATONI VODKA 65.00 35.00

-~ — APPETIZERS/SALADS —
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FRIED CALAMARI 90.00 50.00
ANTIPASTO 75.00 40.00
SALAD 35.00 18.00
OVEN POTATOES 35.00 18.00
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WOOD BURNING

'~ OVENPIZZA ~

(A popzac w! Beuffalte Wossanetlla add $4.00)

P1ZzzA MARGHERITA 12.00
TIDMHTD, MoZZARELLA ¢ BASIL

P1zzA SALAME 13.00
TDMATD, MOZZARELLA e SALAMI

P1zzA A1 FUNGHI 13.00
TomaTo, MozzaARELLA ¢+ MUSHROOMS

P1ZzZzA CARCIOFI 13.00

TomATO, MOZZARELLA & ARTICHOKES

P1zzA CON ProsciuTrTo COTTO 13.00

ToMATO, MOZZARELLA & HAM

P1zzA CON SALSICCIA 13.00

ToMATO, MOZZARELLA & SAUSAGE

P1ZzA FUNGHI E CARCIOFI 14.00
TomaTo, MoZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS ¢+ ARTICHOKES

P1zzA REGINA 14.00
TomaTo, MoZZARELLA, HAM ¢+ MUSHROOM

P1zzA HAWAII 14.00
TomAaTO, MOZZARELLA, HAM ¢+ PINEAPPLE

P1zzA CAPRICCIOSA 15.00

ToMATO, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, HAM & ARTICHOKES

P1ZZA QUATTRO STAGIONE 16.00

TomaTo, MozzaARELLA, MUusHROOMS, HAM, ARTICHOKES
e+ OLIVES

P1ZzZA SPINACI E GORGONZOLA 14.00

TomaTo, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH ¢~ GORGONZOLA CHEESE

P1zzA BIANCA 14.00
MozzZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, FONTINA ¢+ TALEGGIO CHEESES
P1ZzzA ALLE VERDURE 15.00

TomAaTO, MOZZARELLA ¢ GRILLED VEGETABLES

P1zzA TONNO E CIPOLLA 15.00

TomAaTO, MOZZARELLA, ONIONS ¢ TUNA FISH

P1ZZA con SALSICCIA E SPINACI 14.00

TomaTO, MOZZARELLA, ITALIAN SAUSAGE ¢ SPINACH

P1zzA DELLA CASA 17.00

TomAaTO, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PROSCIUTTO, ARUGULA ¢
SHAVED PARMIGGIANO CHEESE
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280 N Rohlwing Rd Itasca, IL 60143

P: (630) 25;0-7 111 F: (6301 250-1211
WWW. ristoranteantonio.com

Mon-Thu 11:00am - 10:00pm
Fri 11:00am - 11:00pm o
Sat 3:00pm - 11:00pm AT
Sun 2:00pm -9:00pm
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ANTIPASTO ITALIANO
BAKED CLAMS (1 DOZEN)
FRIED CALAMARI
BRUSCHETTA
CAPRESE

FISH SALAD

14.95
14.95
12.95
6.95
9.95
15.95

GRILLED CALAMARI & OCTOPUS 15.95

— PASTA -

Served with sout on salad
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BOLOGNESE
MARINARA

ALFREDO

ARRABIATA
PUTTANESCA
CARBONARA

VobDKkA

PRIMAVERA W/SHRIMP
CALAMARI

MUSSELS (RED OR WHITE)
CLAMS (RED OR WHITE)
GNOCCHI

HOMEMADE LASAGNA

HOMEMADE RAVIOLI
(MEAT OR CHEESE)

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
(W/ RICOTTA CHEESE

14.95
13.95
15.95
13.95
16.95
16.95
15.95
19.95
17.95
16.95
17.95
15.95
16.95
15.95

15.95
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— SPECIAL DINNERS —

Served with sout o salad

CHICKEN OF THE HOUSE
CHOICE OF: MARSALA, VESUVIO,
LIMONE OR PARMIGIANA

VEAL OF THE HOUSE 22.95
CHOICE OF: LIMONE, PARMIGIANA,
MILANESE OR SALTIMBOCCA

18.95

GIAMBOTTA 16.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 16.95
— EXTRAS -

SIDE MEATBALLS 5.95
SIDE SAUSAGE 5.95
SIDE SALAD 4.50

e —+DESSERT =
CANNOLI 5.95
TIRAMISU 5.95

— FEATURING NEW SPECIALS EVERY DAY

— LUNCH -

Senved with soupy on salad
BOLOGNESE 12..95
MARINARA 11.95
ALFREDO 14.95
ARRABIATA 12.95
PRIMAVERA 14.95
CALAMARI 15.95
CLAMS (RED OR WHITE) 15.95
GNOCCHI 13.95
HOMEMADE LASAGNA 13.95
HOMEMADE RAVIOLI 13.95
(MEAT OR CHEESE)

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI 13.95

( W}' RICOTTA CHEESE

CHICKEN OF THE HOUSE 14.95
CHOICE OF: MARsALA, VESUVIO,
LIMONE OR PARMIGIANA

VEAL OF THE HOUSE 19.95

CHOICE OF: LIMONE, PARMIGIANA,
MILANESE OR SALTIMBOCCA

GIAMBOTTA 13.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 13.95
CARRY OuT

PHONE: (630) 250-7111
FAX: (630) 250-1211

J you don't see what you like please
was and we U vy to accomumoadate you.
(All prices subject te change without notice, menu items
are subject to availability)

Warning: Surgeon General Says “Consuming raw or under
cooked meat, seafood or egg products can increase your risk
of food borne illness™
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